REVISION RECORD

LTR DESCRIPTION
A RELEASED FOR PRODUCTION
B UPDATED PICTORALLY
3 ADDED TTENS 10 & 20
D [ TEN 10, T
CHNGD CPN FROM —0A TO —1A
£ | CHANGED ITEM 0 T0 READ BASE ASSEWBLY
INSTEAD OF WEIGHBRIDGE
| ENERAL NOTES:
| 1. PIT FLOOR MUST BE SMOOTH, LEVEL, AND
TRUE TO PLANE.
| . PROVIDE DRAIN FOR PIT IF NEEDED.
. TRANSMISSION CABLE FROM LOAD CELL TO
| INDICATOR MUST BE IN 3/4" MIN. SIZE
STEEL CONDUIT AT LEAST 24" FROM <
| CLOSEST ELECTRICAL LINE. THEY MAY 812
CROSS AT 90° ONLY. |
| 4 MUST MEET ALL LOCAL CODES. < l—71/2—] |
TJ ° ) _ o _ A (]
| = ° ° 4 — 4|
| O . occct
et (1320309 &
| O it -
L e
| i 1)1
wn 1+ |
1|
(- . ° °
I : : = NOTES:
I 1 | J 1. FOR BEST PERFORMANCE, SCALE SHOULD BE INSTALLED ON A SMOOTH
| | | AND LEVEL SURFACE.
'# 2. REMOVE [TEMS 6, 17 AND 11 FOR ACCESS TO JUNCTION BOARD AND FOOT ADJUSTMENT.
H | 3 mnmmm:u—m—mmmnmormltnm
| 1| 4. REFERENCE DWG. 1934—A034—PS FOR LOAD CELL INSTALLATION
1| AND TORQUE SPECIFICATION.
] | 4 5. HAND RAL CAN BE INSTALLED N EITHER DIRECTION.
1 B T0 BE DRILLED AND TAPPED PER SALES ORDER.
] 1 | ° 6. CAUTION TO BE TAKEN NOT TO DAMAGE LOAD CELL, LOAD CELL CABLE, °
INSTALL TRM RING ITEM 17 BEFORE PUTTING ] 1 4 TERMNAL BOARD, OR ANYTHING UNDER DECK, WHEN DRLLING.
SCALE BASE INTO FRAME, SEE DETAIL ‘A" |{+]|
. . ImRl
] 3 3/¢ —o— I lol
| PIT WIDTH SEE NOTE 3 e
=1 =1
N> h &
E- M ° I ° °
= |
INDICATOR EXIT | 358
ANY SIDE O )
(10) — -—37/16
VIBRATE CONCRETE T0 PROVIDE FIRM SUPPORT
WTHOUT ANY VOIDS N THE CONCRETE UNDER
SECTION B—B THE LOAD CELL SUPPORT PADS. [ -
I o
%— ———————————— s Al+ T4 20 [eo24-1010 WASHER LOCK |10 S.5. -
Al+ |4 |19 |eeso-0097 SPACER #10 X 3/8 0D X 3/16 TALL -
% 002 002 [18 | 6560-0017 CONFORMAL COAT. -
1 [- [17 Tr914-0030-18 | cover PLATE HANDRALL 3' SIDE 454
12 (12 [16 | 60z1—1224 SCW FLAT HEAD  |#12-24 x 3/4 S.. ot
\ 16 |16 |15 | 6021-1002 SCW HEX HD #10-32 x 1/2° S5. ot
2 - [14 [eoza-0m9 WASHER FLAT  [3/8" Ss. 01
2 |- |13 | 6024-0046 WASHER LOCK  |3/8" S.. ]
2 |- [12 [eoo7-00s BOLT HEX HD 3/8-16 x 1" S5. 04
1 |- [n [1934-8r10-0a | HANDRAL AssY 87
REF [REF [10 [ 3300-0203-1a [ LoAD cLL cABLE 1.0
FLOOR COVERNG 1 [t [9 [r1914-0032-0n | BasE assemeLy  [36" x 267 82.4
1‘%“.“'{“"5;’;;"’ REF |REF |8 | LFB-500HMT | LOAD CELL 15
1 |1 [7  [1914-0031-0a | PiT FRAME COVER [SS. 66
B } - |1 [e [1914-0030-08 | cover PLATE S.S. NO HANDRALL 454
2 1 |1 [s [1934-B072-0a | 1D. MARKING 01
T 1 |1 [4 [1914-0020-0a | piT STEEL AsSY. 621
ReF [ReF [ 3 [1930-B363-0A | FH. FoOT AsSY. | 2" DIA. 09
ReF [ReF [2 [ 6oz1—zo064 SH. CAP SCREW | 3/8-24 UNF—2A x 1 1/4" 05
ReF [ReF [1 [ 1914-0009-0A | wuNCTION BOARD 20
ADJUST SCALE HEIGHT AS REQUIRED
10 B LEVEL Wi T NG QTY. | QTY. | QTY. | ITEM [ PART/DWG. DESCRIPTION MATERIAL OR WT.
NOTE THAT THE TOP COVER PLATE A | oA |Assy| NUMBER SOURCE EACH
AND HANDRAIL ASSEMBLY
OO FOOT ADWSTHENT AND. JuNGTION. T : 22 |23 [ wr. PARTS/MATERIAL LIST
BOARD. UNLESS OTHERWSE SPECIFIED f.
TOLERAN . CARDINAL
DETAL "A" ANoLES - ON DMENSIONS B 4 M DETECTO
:;!ETéaEAﬁ/FRxgcﬂONS : 10/;EININ. | Seutle Manogfisctsring Co. FULLER WEIGHING SYSTEMS
DECIMALS (. 01N, — —
DAL () toN |TIE FINAL ASSY. (ID-3636S-) W/S.S.
HOTE: _ WHOLE HUNBERSS MUST B COVER AND S.S. TRIM RING
DECIMAL TOLERANCES. SCALE NTS DO NOT SCALE XE)S(EMBLY
THIS DRAWING IS THE PROPERTY
OF THE CARDINAL SCALE MFG. CO. OR. i3 |DATE 12/21/16
kS o I
ey v e e " | ¥ [lois e
SIGN OR INVENTION ARE RESERVED. D-36365-X00KX 10F1 1914-0028-0A | E






